
Halloween Cabaret Rehearsal Schedule

Date Time Location
Fri, Sept 8 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Sept 15 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Sept 29 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Oct 6 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Sat, Oct 7 2:00-4:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Oct 13 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Sat, Oct 14 2:00-4:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Oct 20 4:00-6:00 PM Sing with Emily
Sat, Oct 21 2:00-4:00 PM Sing with Emily
Fri, Oct 27 Dress Rehearsal

4:00-7:00 PM TBA
Sat, Oct 28 Call Time

5:00 PM TBA
Performance Time

6:30-8:00 PM TBA

**Students may not be called to all rehearsal times. Official call schedules will be released after auditions. 


